BOAT
STORAGE

BOATSHED

LIFT OUT/IN

TARIFFS (Miscellaneous)

\

(Seaham Marina Berthholders receive
5% discount on crane lifts)

Prices from 13t April 2025 to 31 March 2026 - fm
1 1 3 6 9 12
week month months months months months
Boat £20 £50 £130 £240 £350 £400
Trailer £10 £25 £60 £110 £150 £200
Hire of Marina Trailer £35 per week
1 week £40
1 month £140
Length of boat Out In
Up to 8 metres £148 £148
Over 8 metres £180 £180

POWER WASH AT CRANE

POWER WASH HIRE

Charge for Boat on Quay over 7 days - £25 per week

Full hull power wash by staff

Price on request

Anti-foul

Price on request

1 hour

£15

All prices include VAT
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